Date

09/05/
15

09/05/
15
09/06/
15
09/06/

15

09/12/
15

09/12/
15
09/26/
15

10/11/
15

10/16/
15

10/17/
15

10/24/
15
10/24/
15
10/31/

15

11/07/
15

11/08/
15
11/14/
15

04/16/
16

04/23/
16

04/24/
16

04/30/
16

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2007 Elite Boys

Time

11:45 AM
CDT

6:00 PM CDT

9:15 AM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

9:00 AM CDT

5:45 PM CDT

9:00 AM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

7:30 PM CDT

9:10 AM CDT

9:00 AM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

9:00 AM CDT

11:30 AM
CST

10:30 AM
CSsT

10:00 AM
CSsT

11:00 AM
CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

11:00 AM
CDT

9:00 AM CDT

Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Away Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Stavaru Soccer Academy
Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys
CFJ West
BSC Raiders Black
Team Chicago Academy-

2007 Elite Boys
Team Chicago Academy-

2007 Elite Boys
Raiders City
CFJ City
Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys
CFJ City
Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys
Raiders City
Raiders FC U9 Select
CFJ West
BSC Raiders 06A Black

Raiders City

Away
Scor
e

6

5

Home Team

Rockford Raptors FC U9
San Jose FC U8

Ann Arbor United SC 07
Royal

Potential championship

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Raiders City

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

BSC Raiders Black
Stavaru Soccer Academy

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

CFJ West

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

CFJ City

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Hom

Scor

Resul

Win
Win
Win
Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



05/14/
16
05/15/

16

06/02/
16

06/04/
16

06/05/
16

06/12/
16

12:00 AM
CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

6:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
10:00 AM

CDT
4:30 PM CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys
Midstate Cup
WC United Academy
CFJ City

Raiders FC Premier

Crestwood SC

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite Boys

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

9 TeamPages



