

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2007 Elite Boys Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
09/05/ 15	11:45 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys	6	Rockford Raptors FC U9	2	Win
09/05/ 15	6:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys	5	San Jose FC U8	1	Win
09/06/ 15	9:15 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys	5	Ann Arbor United SC 07 Royal	1	Win
09/06/ 15	1:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys	2	Potential championship	1	Win
09/12/ 15	9:00 AM CDT	Stavaru Soccer Academy		Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Unscor ed
09/12/ 15	5:45 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Raiders City		Unscor ed
09/26/ 15	9:00 AM CDT	CFJ West		Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Unscor ed
10/11/ 15	12:00 PM CDT	BSC Raiders Black		Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Unscor ed
10/16/ 15	7:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		BSC Raiders Black		Unscor ed
10/17/ 15	9:10 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Stavaru Soccer Academy		Unscor ed
10/24/ 15	9:00 AM CDT	Raiders City		Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Unscor ed
10/24/ 15	6:00 PM CDT	CFJ City		Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Unscor ed
10/31/ 15	9:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		CFJ West		Unscor ed
11/07/ 15	11:30 AM CST	CFJ City		Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Unscor ed
11/08/ 15	10:30 AM CST	Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		CFJ City		Unscor ed
11/14/ 15	10:00 AM CST	Raiders City		Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Unscor ed
04/16/ 16	11:00 AM CDT	Raiders FC U9 Select		Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Unscor ed
04/23/ 16	12:00 PM CDT	CFJ West		Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Unscor ed
04/24/ 16	11:00 AM CDT	BSC Raiders 06A Black		Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Unscor ed
04/30/ 16	9:00 AM CDT	Raiders City		Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys		Unscor ed

05/14/	12:00 AM	Team Chicago Academy-		Unscor
16	CDT	2007 Elite Boys		ed
05/15/	11:59 PM	Midstate Cup	Team Chicago Academy-	Unscor
16	CDT		2007 Elite Boys	ed
06/02/ 16	6:00 PM CDT	WC United Academy	Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys	Unscor ed
06/04/ 16	4:30 PM CDT	CFJ City	Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys	Unscor ed
06/05/	10:00 AM	Raiders FC Premier	Team Chicago Academy-	Unscor
16	CDT		2007 Elite Boys	ed
06/12/ 16	4:30 PM CDT	Crestwood SC	Team Chicago Academy- 2007 Elite Boys	Unscor ed